C/W R.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL
C499836 TRANSPONDER JEREMY SHENK N
C499836 FUSE BOX JEREMY SHENK N
W498130 SWITCH JOHN STONEMENTZ N
W496783 PUMP MIKE CANFIELD Y
C499147 HARNESS MIKE BOWERS Y
C499996 NAV DISK JEREMY SHENK Y
C497901 DELIVERY UNIT JEREMY SHENK Y
C499103 DELIVERY UNIT JOHN STONEMENTZ Y
C497057 ELECTRIC MOTOR JEREMY SHENK Y
C496591 CONTINENTAL TIRE JEREMY SHENK Y
W498174 AUTOMATIC TRANS MIKE BOWERS Y
C497719 REMOTE KEY MIKE CANFIELD Y
W498494 OIL PUMP MIKE BOWERS Y
C500071 VACUUMP PUMP MIKE CANFIELD N
W497462 CONTROL UNIT JEREMY SHENK N
C498942 COVER MIKE CANFIELD Y
W498882 AIRBAG JEREMY SHENK N
C496883 FILTER JEREMY SHENK Y
C499923 RESEVOIR JOHN STONEMENTZ N

Print this out and bring to part




DATE ORDERED

DATE ARRIVED

DATE CUST NOTIFIED

APPT DATE

11/16/2017 11/17/2017 N/A N/A
11/16/2017 11/17/2017 N/A N/A
11/3/2017 11/10/2017 ? ?
9/22/2017 9/25/2017 N/A N/A
11/6/2017 8-Nov N/A N/A
11/20/2017 11/22/2017 11/22/2017 N/A
10/16/2017 10/17/2017 N/A N/A
11/3/2017 11/3/2017 N/A N/A
9/28/2017 9/28/2017 N/A N/A
9/19/2017 9/20/2017 N/A N/A
10/18/2017 10/20/2017 N/A N/A
10/10/2017 10/12/2017 10/12/2017 N/A
10/25/2017 10/26/2017 N/A N/A
11/22/2017 11/24/2017 N/A N/A
10/5/2017 10/11/2017 777 NONE
11/2/2017 11/3/2017 N/A N
11/1/2017 11/3/2017 777 277
9/25/2017 9/27/2017 N/A N
11/17/2017 11/17/2017 777 277

s class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 S

completed




TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF | COST $

RETURN TO OE
DATE

PUT IN STOCK DATE

268

78

175

412

8.25

193

137

137

331

138

3307.5

110

365

204

130

81

910

135

N S H =
\INUJI—'U.INI—'_bOOOOI—'NNUu_b\I\I

34.5

7154.25

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entered into column "J"

OP Exercise when







	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

