

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL
C499836	TRANSPONDER	JEREMY SHENK	N
C499836	FUSE BOX	JEREMY SHENK	N
W498130	SWITCH	JOHN STONEMENTZ	N
W496783	PUMP	MIKE CANFIELD	Y
C499147	HARNESS	MIKE BOWERS	Y
C499996	NAV DISK	JEREMY SHENK	Y
C497901	DELIVERY UNIT	JEREMY SHENK	Y
C499103	DELIVERY UNIT	JOHN STONEMENTZ	Y
C497057	ELECTRIC MOTOR	JEREMY SHENK	Y
C496591	CONTINENTAL TIRE	JEREMY SHENK	Y
W498174	AUTOMATIC TRANS	MIKE BOWERS	Y
C497719	REMOTE KEY	MIKE CANFIELD	Y
W498494	OIL PUMP	MIKE BOWERS	Y
C500071	VACUUMP PUMP	MIKE CANFIELD	N
W497462	CONTROL UNIT	JEREMY SHENK	N
C498942	COVER	MIKE CANFIELD	Y
W498882	AIRBAG	JEREMY SHENK	N
C496883	FILTER	JEREMY SHENK	Y
C499923	RESEVOIR	JOHN STONEMENTZ	N

Print this out and bring to part

PLEASE POST THE OLDEST SOP'S FIRST

DATE ORDERED	DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE
11/16/2017	11/17/2017	N/A	N/A
11/16/2017	11/17/2017	N/A	N/A
11/3/2017	11/10/2017	?	?
9/22/2017	9/25/2017	N/A	N/A
11/6/2017	8-Nov	N/A	N/A
11/20/2017	11/22/2017	11/22/2017	N/A
10/16/2017	10/17/2017	N/A	N/A
11/3/2017	11/3/2017	N/A	N/A
9/28/2017	9/28/2017	N/A	N/A
9/19/2017	9/20/2017	N/A	N/A
10/18/2017	10/20/2017	N/A	N/A
10/10/2017	10/12/2017	10/12/2017	N/A
10/25/2017	10/26/2017	N/A	N/A
11/22/2017	11/24/2017	N/A	N/A
10/5/2017	10/11/2017	???	NONE
11/2/2017	11/3/2017	N/A	N
11/1/2017	11/3/2017	???	???
9/25/2017	9/27/2017	N/A	N
11/17/2017	11/17/2017	???	???

is class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 S completed

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE	PUT IN STOCK DATE
7	268		
7	78		
14	175		
3	412		
2	8.25		
2	193		
1	137		
0	137		
0	331		
0	138		
0	3307.5		
44	110		
1	365		
2	204		
45	130		
1	81		
23	910		
2	135		
7	34.5		

7154.25

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entered into column "J"

OP Exercise when



|